10/19/21, 8:20 AM Order details

Order information Shipping address Order total
Buyer e Sam Dillon 1item

Seller mikedu ek [ Shipping

Placed on Sep 17,2021 ] Tax

:feytwsgt Credit Card United States Order total

Paid on Sep 17,2021

Items bought from mikedusek
Order number: 14 07615 23854

Qty Item name

Apple Aperture 3 Academic Software DVD With Serial Code

] (403166059038)

DOCKET

Shipping ervice

USPS Priority Mail Flat Rate
Envelope

A R M Find authenticated court documents without watermarks at docketalarm.com.

$24.90
$7.95
$1.49

$34.34

Item
price

$24.90
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